260*200
PRODUCT FEATURE
• Efficacy - 155LM/W
• Wide input voltage 120-347V
• Receptacle for Microwave
Dimming Sensor
(Sensor Sold Separately)
• Fully weather proof IP65,

ELAKEVIEW ENTERPRISE LTD.LED UFO HIGH BAY
www.aaoptoelectronics.comA & A OPTOELECTRONICS LTD  PHONE:  416-493-6888 | 416-623-6408 FAX:  416-493-8881
ADDRESS:  616 Gordon Baker Rd, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M2H 3B4
1
PRODUCT FEATURES
• LED Saves 70-80% of energy over HID and 50-60% over T8/T5HO
• Die formed of 24 gauge cold-rolled steel body.
ORDER SKU DLC MODEL # DLC PRODUCT ID INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
EFFICACY
(LMW)
DELIVERED
LUMENS CCT(K) FINISH DIM
900038 HHBU100WUNV40K AC120-277V 100W 155LMW 15786LM 4000K Black 260*200
Black900040 HHBU100W34740K AC347-480V 100W 157LMW 15885LM 4000K
Black 260*200900041 HHBU100W34750K AC347-480V 100W 157LMW 15930LM 5000K
Black900041U HBU100W120347V50K AC120-347V 100W 155LMW 16102LM 5000K
Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
340*173
320*210
S-A9TZLD
PL7JVSQRWRB1
PLS8IGBW33IX900043 HHBU150WUNV50K AC120-277V 150W 157LMW 23993LM 5000K Black
900044 HHBU150W34740K AC347-480V 150W 157LMW 23751LM 4000K Black 320*210
HBU150W120347V50K AC120-347V 150W 140LMW 21694LM 5000K Black900045U 340*173
900042 HHBU150WUNV40K PLCWCML1JFXJ AC120-277V 150W 156LMW 23782LM 4000K
LED UFO HIGHBAYLED UFO HIGHBAY
REV 1
90 Degree Reflector Microwave Dimming Sensor
WATTS

Without Microwave Sensor With Microwave Sensor
HBUMCSENSOR-DC12V
LLED UFO HIGHBAYLLED UFO HIGHBAY
THDIES Rg
98
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HBUREFLECTOR-36
ORDER SKU DLC MODEL # DLC PRODUCT ID INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
EFFICACY
(LMW)
DELIVERED
LUMENS CCT(K) FINISH DIM
900047 HHBU200WUNV50K AC120-277V 200W 156LMW 31781LM 5000K Black 360*225
900049 HHBU200W34750K AC347-480V 200W 158LMW 31964LM
900066 HHBU240WUNV50K AC120-277V 240W 157LMW 38221LM 5000K Black 360*225
900068 HHBU240W34750K AC347-480V 240W 159LMW 38074LM
ORDERING INFORMATION
5000K Black 360*225
5000K Black 360*225
PLUNKBWNF2XV